
APPETIZERS
----------------------------------------------------

13.95FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB 
Tempura soft shell crabs served with sweet chili sauce  
CRAB RANGOON (5 pcs.) 
Imitation crab , cream cheese, sweet chili sauce 

7.95

SPRING ROLL (4 pcs.) 
Fried vegetarian spring rolls , sweet chili sauce  

7.95

CHICKEN SATAY (4 pcs.) 
Char-grilled chicken tenders, thai spices, 
peanut sauce and cucumber salad 

9.95

GYOZA DUMPLINGS (5 pcs.) 

Japanese-style dumplings, house soy sauce

7.95
Choice of : Pork or Vegetable 
Choice of : Steamed or Batter-fried 

SUMMER ROLL (2 pcs.) 

Rice paper roll, leaf lettuce, cucumbers, carrots, 
red cabbages, fresh basil, rice vermicelli, peanut brown sauce

Choice of : Shrimp or Tofu 
6.95

TOFU DELIGHT (10 pcs.) 
Golden fried tofu, peanut sweet chili sauce  

6.95

GOLDEN CALAMARI 
Tender calamari, sweet chili sauce

10.95

SHRIMP TEMPURA (4 pcs.) 
Battered fried shrimp, tempura sauce  

10.95

VEGETABLE TEMPURA 
Batterd fried mixed vegetables, tempura sauce

7.95

EDAMAME BEANS 
Steamed japanese green beans sprinkled with sea salt
  

6.95

ROTEE & CURRY  
Pan fried flatebreads served with yellow curry sauce

6.95

TWISTED SAMPLER 
2 shrimp tempura, 2 spring rolls, 
2 crab rangoon and 2 fried pork gyoza

14.95

SOUPS
SMALLLARGE-------------------------------------

TOM YUM SOUP 
Mushrooms, lemongrass galangal, kaffir lime leaves, cilantro
Choice of protein : Chicken, Tofu, Vegetable or Shrimp + $1 

9.956.95

TOM KHA (COCONUT SOUP) 
Coconut Milk, Mushrooms, lemongrass, galangal, kaffir lime leaves, cilantro
Choice of protein : Chicken, Tofu, Vegetable or Shrimp + $1 

9.956.95 

GLASS NOODLES SOUP 
Glass noodles, shrimp, chicken, carrots, celery, napa, cilantro  

11.958.95

VEGETABLE SOUP 
Clear soup, mixed vegetables 

8.955.95

WONTON SOUP 
Pork wontons, carrots, celery, napa, cilantro, scallions

10.957.95

SEAFOOD TOM YUM SOUP 
Shrimp, scallops, mussels, calamari, mushrooms, 
lemongrass, galangal, kaffir lime leaves, cilantro

15.9510.95

SEAFOOD TOM KHA SOUP 
Coconut Milk, Shrimp, scallops, mussels, calamari, mushrooms, 
lemongrass, galangal, kaffir lime leaves, cilantro

15.9510.95

SALADS
----------------------------------------------------
HOUSE SALAD 
Iceberg  lettuce, carrots, red cabbage, 
cucumbers, tomatoes Dressing : Honey Saseme  or  Peanut 

6.95

PAPAYA SALAD 

Shredded green papaya, tomatoes, carrots, fresh garlic 
chilies, fish sauce, lime juice sauce and peanuts

( Add  shrimp +3 )  CAN NOT BE VEGAN
10.95

LARB CHICKEN 
Ground chicken, toasted rice powder, chilies, red onions, 
scallions, cilantro, fish sauce and lime juice

14.95

NAM TOK * (GRILLED BEEF SALAD*) 
Char-grilled tender beef slices, toasted rice powder, 
red onions, scallions, cilantro, fish  sauce, lime juice

15.95

YUM WOON SEN (GLASS NOODLE SALAD) 
Glass noodles, ground chicken, shrimp, chilies, 
red onions, scallions, cilantro, fish sauce, lime juice

14.95

YUM TALAY (SEAFOOD SALAD)
Shrimp, scallops, squid , mussels, red onions, scallions,
 cilantro, lemongrass and kaffir leaves mixed in house 
special sauce 
  

21.95

 CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK*
OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE FOOD ALLERGIES 
OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, AND WE WILL DO OUR BEST TO ACCOMMODATE YOU.

AN 18% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED IN GROUPS OF 6 OR MOREAN 18% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED IN GROUPS OF 5 OR MORE



HOUSE SPECIALS
SERVED WITH WHITE RICE, BROWN RICE + $2.50

----------------------------------------------------
THREE FLAVOR FISH 
Fried golden catfish filet, bell peppers, basil leaves 
cilantro, house speacial three flavor sauce

21.95

GINGER FISH 
Fried golden catfish filet, ginger, onions , 
scallions , house speacial ginger sauce

21.95

FRIED CHICKEN GARLIC RICE 
Garlic & ginger rice, fried chicken, cilantro, sweet chili sauce 
and clear chicken broth soup (Soup for dine-in only)

16.95

THAI STYLE BASIL 

Basil leaves, onions, bell peppers, thai seasoning, fried egg * 

16.95
Choice of : Ground Chicken, Ground  Pork  or Tofu 

TWISTED DUCK 
Roasted boneless duck breast, over steamed brocoli,
 bell peppers in panang curry sauce

22.95

SPICY BASIL EGGPLANT 
Ground pork, shrimp, eggplant, bell peppers, 
basil leaves, sweet chili basil sauce

18.95

TWISTED SESAME CHICKEN
Lightly battered fried chicken breast 
green peppers, onions, sesame sauce 

15.95

TWISTED ORANGE CHICKEN
Lightly battered fried chicken breast, broccoli 
dried whole chili peppers, crushed peppers, orange sauce

15.95

TWISTED GENERAL CHICKEN
Battered fried chicken breast, broccoli, sweet & sour sauce

SOFT SHELL CRAB CURRY
Fried soft shell crabs, green curry sauce, 
bell peppers, basil leaves, broccoli

22.95

15.95

NOODLE SOUPS
----------------------------------------------------
MIXED VEGETABLES NOODLE SOUP
Rice noodles, mixed vegetables, bean sprouts, cilantro
scallions, clear broth (Add vegetable dumplings for $ 4.00)

13.95

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
Rice noodles, sliced chicken breast, bean sprouts
cilantro, callions, clear chicken broth

14.95

TOM YUM NOODLE SOUP
Ramen noodles, ground pork, roasted pork, fish balls,  
bean sprouts, cilantro, scallions, hot & sour broth 

14.95

COCONUT NOODLE SOUP

Rice noodles, cabbage, carrots, lemongrass, scallions 
galangal, kaffir lime leaves, cilantro, coconut soup

14.95
Choice of : Chicken or Tofu

BEEF NOODLE SOUP
Rice noodles, sliced beef, bean sprouts, 
basil leaves, cilantro, scallions, special house broth 

14.95

ROASTED PORK WONTON NOODLE SOUP
Ramen noodles, roasted pork, pork wontons, bean sprouts, 
napa, carrots, celery, cilantro, scallions, chicken broth 

15.95

DUCK NOODLE SOUP
Ramen noodles, sliced roasted duck, celery, 
bean sprout, cilantro, callions, house sprcial broth 

16.95

YEN TA FO
Flat noodles, roasted pork, shrimp, fish balls, 
fried tofu, cilantro and scallions, fermented soybean pink soup

16.95
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POPULAR DISH CONTAINS NUTS
GLUTEN  FREE VEGETERIAN DISH



CURRIES

----------------------------------------------------
14.95YELLOW CURRY 

Yellow curry paste in coconut milk, 
your choice of protein, onions, and potatoes   

PANANG CURRY 
Panang curry paste in coconut milk, 
your choice of protein, peanut butter and bell peppers

14.95

14.95GREEN CURRY 
Green curry paste in coconut milk, 
your choice of protein, bell peppers, basil leaves  

RED CURRY 
Red curry paste in coconut milk, your choice of protein, 
bamboo shoots, bell peppers, basil leaves

14.95

MASSAMAN CURRY 
Massaman curry paste in coconut milk, carrots
your choice of protein, onions, potatoes, roasted cashew nuts

14.95

SERVED WITH WHITE RICE, BROWN RICE + $2.50
GLUTEN FREE & VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

STIR-FRIED

---------------------------------------------------
PAD KRA PAO (THAI CHILI & BASIL)
Choice of protein, onions, bell peppers, 
basil leaves, sweet chili basil sauce

14.95

VEGGIE MEDLEY
Choice of protein, broccoli, baby corns, cabbages,  
nappa, carrots, zucchini, brown sauce 

14.95

BABY CORN
Choice of protein, baby corns, carrots, mushrooms,
onions, scqllions, brown sauce

14.95

SAUTEED BROCCOLI
Choice of protein, broccoli, brown sauce 

14.95

CASHEW NUT
Choice of protein, cashew nuts, carrots, onions, 
bell peppers, carrots, celery, scallions, brown sauce

14.95

THAI PEPPER
Choice of protein, onions, scallions, bell peppers, brown sauce

14.95

GINGER & MUSHROOM
Choice of protein, fresh ginger, mushrooms, onions, celery 
scallions, brown sauce
 

14.95

THAI SWEET & SOUR
Choice of protein, onions, scallions, bell peppers, 
pineapple, cucumbers, tomatoes, sweet & sour sauce 

14.95

PAD PRIK KHING
Choice of protein, green beans, red peppers 
kiffir lime leaves, thai red curry sauce

14.95

SERVED WITH WHITE RICE, BROWN RICE + $2.50
GLUTEN FREE & VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

GLUTEN FREE & VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUESTChoice of ProteinChoice of Protein
TOFU  OR  VEGETABLE
CHICKEN  OR  PORK :ADD  $1

BEEF  :ADD  $2

SHRIMP  OR  CALAMARI :ADD  $3

COMBINATION (SHRIMP, BEEF, PORK & CHICKEN) :ADD  $6
SEAFOOD  OR  ROASTED DUCK :ADD  $6

Choice of ProteinChoice of Protein
TOFU  OR  VEGETABLE
CHICKEN  OR  PORK :ADD  $1

BEEF  :ADD  $2

SHRIMP  OR  CALAMARI :ADD  $3

COMBINATION (SHRIMP, BEEF, PORK & CHICKEN) :ADD  $6
SEAFOOD  OR  ROASTED DUCK :ADD  $6

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, *
OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER 

IF YOU HAVE FOOD ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, 
AND WE WILL DO OUR BEST TO ACCOMMODATE YOU. 

AN 18% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED IN GROUPS OF 5 OR MOREAN 18% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED IN GROUPS OF 5 OR MORE
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GLUTEN FREE & VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST GLUTEN FREE & VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

STIR-FRIED NOODLES

----------------------------------------------------
PAD THAI 
Stir-fried thin rice noodles, your choice of protein, eggs, 
bean sprouts, scallions, pad thai sauce, ground peanut, limes

14.95

PAD KEE MAO (DRUNKEN NOODLES) 
Stir-fried flat noodles, your choice of protein, eggs, baby corn, 
basil leaves, bell peppers, broccoli, onions, sweet chili-basil sauce

14.95

PAD SEE EW 
Stir-fried flat noodles, your choice of protein, eggs,
broccoli, sweet soy sauce

14.95

TWISTED YELLOW CURRY NOODLES 
Stir-fried flat noodles, eggs, onions, carrots, scallions 
yellow curry powder served on salad

14.95

PAD WOON SEN (SAUTEED GLASS NOODLES) 
Stir-fried bean thread noodles, eggs, onions, scallions, 
carrots, celery, cabbages, brown sauce

14.95

RAD NA 
Stir-fried flat noodles, your choice of protein,
broccoli, thai style soy bean gravy sauce

14.95

CRISPY DRUNKEN NOODLES 
Stir-fried crispy flat noodles, eggs, baby corn, 
basil leaves, bell peppers, onions, weet chili-basil sauce

15.95
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Choice of Protein
TOFU  OR  VEGETABLE
CHICKEN  OR  PORK :ADD  $1

BEEF  :ADD  $2

SHRIMP  OR  CALAMARI :ADD  $3

COMBINATION (SHRIMP, BEEF, PORK & CHICKEN) :ADD  $6
SEAFOOD  OR  ROASTED DUCK :ADD  $6

FRIED RICE

----------------------------------------------------
14.95THAI FRIED RICE 

Stir-fried rice, your choice of protein, eggs, onions, 
peas, carrots, scallions, cucumber and tomato   

THAI BASIL FRIED RICE 
Stir-fried rice, your choice of protein, thai chili, 
basil leaves, bell peppers, onions, scallions

14.95

18.95PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE 
Stir-fried rice, curry powder, shrimp, chicken, eggs, raisins, cashew nuts, 
carrots, chunks of pineapples, scllions, cucumbers, tomatoes
(Shrimp only Extra $1)  

TWISTED FRIED RICE 
Stir-fried rice, shrimp, beef, pork, chicken ,eggs, onions, 
peas, carrots, scallions, cucumber and tomato

20.95

POPULAR DISH CONTAINS NUTS
GLUTEN  FREE VEGETERIAN DISH



Beverages

Coke, Diet - Coke, Sprite, Fanta Orange, DR.Pepper

Jasmine Tea, Organic Green Tea, Oolong Tea

------------- -----------------

------------------ --------------------

---------------- -------------

---------------- --------------

THAI ICED TEA 4.50
HOT  TEA 4

SODA (CANNED) 2

Brown Sugar, Matcha Green Tea Latte  
INOTEA BOBA MILK TEA (CANNED) 5

Beers

Desserts

SINGHA  BEER 5
5ASAHI
5SAPPORO

CRISPY ROTEE 4
MANGO STICKY RICE 7

Wines Sakes n

WHITE  WINES 6

HOUSE HOT SAKE 7
SAKE BOMB

Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio

Hot sake with  Beer

RED  WINES 6
Cabernet,  Merlot

7


